
Global Connect 2025  
By the Faculty of Arts, Silpakorn University 

9th-19th March 2025 
 

Date Activities  
9 Mar (Sun) 
09.00-12.00 
14.00-15.00 
17.00-18.30 

 
- Airport pick-up 
- Hotel check-in 
- Welcoming dinner 

 

10 Mar (Mon) 
08.15-08.45 
08.45-09.00 
09.00-10.00 
10.00-11.00 
11.00-11.10 
11.10-12.10 
12.10-13.10 
13.10-14.30 
15.00-17.00 
17.00-19.00 

 
- Breakfast  
- Opening ceremony  
- Getting to know Silpakorn University 
- Basic Thai 
- Break 
- Basic Thai (cont.) 
- Lunch break 
- Campus tour 
- Thai musical instruments 
- Night market 
 

 

11 Mar (Tues) 
09.00-12.00 
 
13.00-16.00 

 
- Thai cuisine 
 
- Thai craft 

 

12 Mar (Wed) 
07.30-21.00 
 

 
- Field trip to Ayuthaya and China town 
(Yaowarat) 

 

13 Mar (Thurs) 
16.00-19.00 
 

 
- Friendship across Cultures 
(Activities with Thai students) 

 

14 Mar (Fri) 
 

Free day   

15 Mar (Sat)  
09.00-11.00 
13.00-15.00 

 
- Thai massage 
- Thai boxing 

 

16 Mar (Sun) 
08.00-20.00 
 
 

 
- Field trip to:  
Damneon Floating Market 
Mrigadayavan Palace 
Phra Ram Ratchaniwet 
Huahin  

 



17 Mar (Mon) Free day  
18 Mar (Tues) 
09.00-12.00 
13.00-15.00 

 
- Songkran Festival 
- Farewell party 
 

 

19 Mar (Wed) 
09.00-12.00 
 

 
- Hotel check-out 
 

 

 


